UAA

UAF

UAS

UA Total

Recruitment: Headcount (Fall Semester close)

Most Recent
Baseline

10,687
7,486
2,313

19,629

3-Year
Average

11,335
7,454
2,213

20,201

Draft FY30 Adopted FY27

Target
13,002

9,300
2,700

24,000

Target
14,887

9,287
2,285

25,700



Retention: First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen Seeking Any Undergraduate

Degree Returning the following Fall

Most Recent

Baseline
UAA 67%
UAF 68%
UAS 60%

UA Total 68%

3-Year
Average

65%
65%
60%

66%

Draft FY30 Adopted FY27

Target
69%

75%
65%

72%

Target
67%

69%
65%

70%



Graduation: Total degrees, certificates, licensures, endorsements

Most Recent

Baseline
UAA 1,730
UAF 1,203
UAS 488

UA Total 3,421

3-Year
Average

1,706
1,155
467

3,329

Draft FY30 Adopted FY27

Target Target
2,267 2,350
1,604 1,604

566 490
4,440 4,450



