Recruitment: Headcount (Fall Semester close)

	Most Recent	3-Year	Draft FY30	Adopted FY27
	Baseline	Average	Target	Target
UAA	10,687	11,335	13,002	14,887
UAF	7,486	7,454	9,300	9,287
UAS	2,313	2,213	2,700	2,285
UA Total	19,629	20,201	24,000	25,700

Retention: First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen Seeking Any Undergraduate Degree Returning the following Fall

Most Recent	3-Year	Draft FY30	Adopted FY27
Baseline	Average	Target	Target
67%	65%	69%	67%
68%	65%	75%	69%
60%	60%	65%	65%
68%	66%	72%	70%
	Baseline 67% 68% 60%	Baseline Average 67% 65% 65% 60% 60%	Baseline Average Target 67% 65% 69% 68% 65% 75% 60% 60% 65%

Graduation: Total degrees, certificates, licensures, endorsements

	Most Recent	3-Year	Draft FY30	Adopted FY27
	Baseline	Average	Target	Target
UAA	1,730	1,706	2,267	2,350
UAF	1,203	1,155	1,604	1,604
UAS	488	467	566	490
UA Total	3,421	3,329	4,440	4,450